
Huawei 02312BSX Hoja de datos

Transceptor óptico Huawei, CFP2, 4*25 Gb/s (banda de 1310 nm), 103,125 Gb/s, -4,3 dBm, 4,5 dBm, -10,6 dBm, LC, SMF,
10 km

02312BSX

02312BSX - Transceptor óptico original Huawei OSN010N07, CFP2, 4*25 Gb/s (banda de 1310 nm), 103,125 Gb/s, -4,3

dBm, 4,5 dBm, -10,6 dBm, LC, SMF, 10 km
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